
Bezirk IV 2018/19

Herren - 2. Bezirksliga Nord - Bezirk 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 07.09.2018 20:00

20:00
20:15
20:15

LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II
Ostsee SV Scharbeutz
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
Lübecker Turnerschaft II

TSV Ratekau
TSV Ostseebad Grömitz
ATSV Stockelsdorf
Griebeler SV

9:4
6:9
9:6
9:0

Fr. 14.09.2018 20:00
20:15
20:15

LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II
TSV Ratekau
TuS Fahrenkrug II

TSV Ostseebad Grömitz
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
Lübecker Turnerschaft II

6:9
8:8
2:9

Fr. 21.09.2018 20:00
20:00
20:15
20:30

ATSV Stockelsdorf
LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
Ostsee SV Scharbeutz

TSV Ratekau
Griebeler SV
TSV Ostseebad Grömitz
TuS Fahrenkrug II

8:8
9:4
9:7
1:9

Fr. 28.09.2018 20:00
20:15
20:15

Ostsee SV Scharbeutz
TuS Fahrenkrug II
TSV Ratekau

Polizei SV Eutin
LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II
TSV Ostseebad Grömitz

4:9
5:9
7:9

Fr. 19.10.2018 20:15 Griebeler SV Ostsee SV Scharbeutz 9:7
Fr. 26.10.2018 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15

LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II
Ostsee SV Scharbeutz
ATSV Stockelsdorf
TSV Ratekau
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek

Polizei SV Eutin
Lübecker Turnerschaft II
TSV Ostseebad Grömitz
Griebeler SV
TuS Fahrenkrug II

7:9
1:9
9:5
9:2
9:3

Fr. 02.11.2018 20:00
20:15
20:15
20:15

ATSV Stockelsdorf
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
TuS Fahrenkrug II
Griebeler SV

Ostsee SV Scharbeutz
Polizei SV Eutin
TSV Ratekau
TSV Ostseebad Grömitz

9:0
9:7
8:8
9:6

Sa. 03.11.2018 11:00 Lübecker Turnerschaft II LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II 9:2
Fr. 09.11.2018 20:00

20:00
20:15
20:15
20:15

LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II
ATSV Stockelsdorf
TSV Ostseebad Grömitz
TSV Ratekau
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek

Ostsee SV Scharbeutz
Griebeler SV
TuS Fahrenkrug II
Polizei SV Eutin
Lübecker Turnerschaft II

9:3
9:4
9:7
7:9
4:9

Fr. 16.11.2018 20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15

LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II
Ostsee SV Scharbeutz
TuS Fahrenkrug II
Lübecker Turnerschaft II

ATSV Stockelsdorf
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
Griebeler SV
TSV Ratekau

8:8
6:9
6:9
9:1

Di. 20.11.2018 20:00 ATSV Stockelsdorf Polizei SV Eutin 4:9
Fr. 23.11.2018 13:00

20:15
20:15
20:15

Lübecker Turnerschaft II
TuS Fahrenkrug II
TSV Ostseebad Grömitz
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek

ATSV Stockelsdorf
Polizei SV Eutin
Lübecker Turnerschaft II
LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck II

9:2
7:9
2:9
6:9

Mi. 28.11.2018 20:15 Lübecker Turnerschaft II Polizei SV Eutin 9:4
Fr. 30.11.2018 20:15

20:15
ATSV Stockelsdorf
Griebeler SV

TuS Fahrenkrug II
Polizei SV Eutin

6:9
7:9

Fr. 07.12.2018 20:15
20:15

TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
TSV Ratekau

Griebeler SV
Ostsee SV Scharbeutz

9:4
9:3
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